Team Winner Sheet www.Score-Master.com
11812022

Meet: Sisseton Invite
Level: Level2: Age: Squad: Session: SubTeam: \/,ju‘g‘.\\i

Place Team SwbTeam V ___PI1__UB Pl2 BB PI3 FX P4 Total |
1 Wahpeton Varsity 34600 1 30150 1 28750 1 33.750 2 127.250
2 Britton Varsity 33.400 2 27200 2 27.550 2 34150 1 122.300
3 Sisseton Varsity 30200 3 20200 3 24950 3 29.300 3 104.650
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Winner Sheet
1/8/2022

Meet: Sisseton Invite

Level: Level2;

Event: All Events & AA

Age:

Squad:  Session:

www.Score-Master.com

SubTeam:

Place Ave Score
1 8.800
|2 8.750
3T 8700
(3T 8.700
5 8650
(5 8.450
7 8.300
8 8.250
9 8.100
10 8.050
11 7.950
12 7.900
13 7.750
14-T  7.500
14-T  7.500
16 7.300

|Place Ave Score
' 8.100
7.750
7.600
7.400
7.250
7.150
7.000
6.900
6.850
6.650
6.400
6.200

www. Score-Master.com
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AA Total
31.250
31.400
32.750
29.900
33.900
30.900
15.450
29.050
27.700
31.500
29.100
22.900
29.750
27.200
25.950
24.050

AA Total
33.900
7.750
32.750
31.250
31.500
15.450
29.750
30.900
31.400
29.900
29.100
29.050

Vault

Name

Hailee Hanson
Maggie Kilker
Aubrey Fraasch
Justice Christian
Quinn Bassingthwaite
Anika Birkelo
Abigail Lee

Kaegan Fredrickson
McKenna Heer
Madison Mathews
Elise Skovholt

Ally Christopherson
Emma Kraft

Olivia Deutsch
Tristyn Ballin

Colie Schuliz

Uneven Parallel Bars
Name

Quinn Bassingthwaite
Abbie Skovholt
Aubrey Fraasch
Hailee Hanson
Madison Mathews
Abigail Lee

Emma Kraft

Anika Birkelo
Maggie Kilker
Justice Christian
Elise Skovholt
Kaegan Fredrickson

Num Level Age
275
2
121
266
299
251
6

4

1
132
272
174

188
171
196

Num Level Age
299

262

121

275

132

8

7

251

266
272

Team

Wahpeton Varsity
Britton Varsity
Milbank Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Britton Varsity
Britton Varsity
Britton Varsity
Milbank Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Sisseton Varsity
Britton Varsity
Sisseton Varsity
Sisseton Varsity
Sisseton Varsity

Team

Wahpeton Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Milbank Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Milbank Varsity
Britton Varsity
Britton Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Britton Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Britton Varsity
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Winner Sheet www.Score-Master.com
1/8/2022
Meet: Sisseton Invite

Level: Level2: Age: Squad: Session. SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
‘13 5.650 27.700  McKenna Heer 1 Britton Varsity
(14 5.500 25.950  Tristyn Ballin 171 Sisseton Varsity
l15 5.400 27.200  Olivia Deutsch 188 Sisseton Varsity
116 4,850 24050  Colie Schultz 196 Sisseton Varsity
117 4.450 4.450 Jordan lverson 190 Sisseton Varsity

|
1 Balance Beam

%Place Ave Score AA Total Name

i‘i 8.400 33.900  Quinn Bassingthwaite
2 7.850 16.300  Ava Teveldal

13 7.450 32.750  Aubrey Fraasch
4T 7.400 31.500  Madison Mathews
10f T 7.400 31400 Maggie Kilker

6 7.200 22900  Ally Christopherson
17 7.100 30.900  Anika Birkelo

8 6.900 27.200  Olivia Deutsch

9 6.650 29.100  Elise Skovholt
10-T  6.600 31.250  Hailee Hanson
111-T  6.600 29.900  Justice Christian
12 6400  29.750 Emma Kraft

13-T  5.900 29.050  Kaegan Fredrickson
114-T  5.900 27.700  McKenna Heer

i15 5.600 25.950  Tristyn Ballin

16 5.250 11.900  Kyra Nilson

17 5.150 24.050  Colie Schultz

18 5.050 5050  Alexis Ceroll

‘ Floor Exercise
|Place Ave Score AA Total Name

1 9.000 32.750  Aubrey Fraasch

2 8.800 31.500 Madison Mathews

3 8.750 33.900  Quinn Bassingthwaite
4 8.700 29.050 Kaegan Fredrickson

www.Score-Master.com

Num Level Age
299
3
121
132
2
174
251
188
272
275
266
7

4

1
171
167
196
172

Num Level Age
121

132

299

4

Team

Wahpeton Varsity
Britton Varsity
Milbank Varsity
Milbank Varsity
Britton Varsity
Sisseton Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Sisseton Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Britton Varsity
Britton Varsity
Britton Varsity
Sisseton Varsity
Sisseton Varsity
Sisseton Varsity
Sisseton Varsity

Team

Milbank Varsity
Milbank Varsity
Wahpeton Varsity
Britton Varsity

Page 2
1:28:29 PM



Winner Sheet www.Score-Master.com
1/8/2022
Meet: Sisseton Invite

Level: Level2: Age: Squad: Session. SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
5 8.600 29.750 Emma Kraft 7 Britton Varsity f
6T 8450 31250  Hailee Hanson 275 Wahpeton Varsity
7-T 8.450 30.900  Anika Birkelo 251 Wahpeton Varsity
8-T 8.450 16.300  Ava Teveldal 3 Britton Varsity
El 8.400 31.400  Maggie Kilker 2 Britton Varsity
10 8.100 29.100  Elise Skovholt 272 Wahpeton Varsity
11 8.050 27.700  McKenna Heer 1 Britton Varsity
i12 7.950 29.900  Justice Christian 266 Wahpeton Varsity
113 7.800 22.900  Ally Christopherson 174 Sisseton Varsity
14 7.400 27.200  Olivia Deutsch 188 Sisseton Varsity .
15 7.350 25.950  Tristyn Ballin 171 Sisseton Varsity ;
|16 6.750 24.050  Colie Schultz 196 Sisseton Varsity !
!17 6.650 11.900 Kyra Nilson 167 Sisseton Varsity
| All Around ‘
Place AATotal HiSc  Name Num Level Age Team Vv UB BB FX |
!1 33.900 8.750 Quinn Bassingthwaite 299 Wahpeton Varsity 8.650 8.100 8.400 8.750
12 32.750 9.000 Aubrey Fraasch 121 Milbank Varsity 8.700 7.600 7.450 9.000
K; 31.500 8.800 Madison Mathews 132 Milbank Varsity 8.050 7.250 7.400 8.800 |
4 31.400 8.750 Maggie Kilker 2 Britton Varsity 8.7560 6.850 7.400 8.400
5 31.250 8.800 Hailee Hanson 275 Wahpeton Varsity 8.800 7.400 6.600 8.450 |
6 30.900 8.450 Anika Birkelo 251 Wahpeton Varsity 8.450 6.900 7.100 8.430 |
|7 29.900 8.700 Justice Christian 266 Wahpeton Varsity 8.700 6.650 6.600 7.950
|8 29.750 8.600 Emma Kraft 7 Britton Varsity 7.750 7.000 6.400 8.600 |
!9 29.100 8.100 Elise Skovholt 272 Wahpeton Varsity 7.950 6.400 6.850 8.100 '
110 29.050 8.700 Kaegan Fredrickson 4 Britton Varsity 8.250 6.200 5.900 8.700
11 27.700 8.100 McKenna Heer 1 Britton Varsity 8.100 5.650 5.900 8.050
12 27.200 7.500 Olivia Deutsch 188 Sisseton Varsity  7.500 5.400 6.900 7.400
13 25.950 7.500 Tristyn Ballin 171 Sisseton Varsity  7.500 5500 5.600 7.350
14 24.050 7.300 Colie Schuliz 196 Sisseton Varsity ~ 7.300 4.850 5.150 6.750
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Team Winner Sheet www.Score-Master.com

1/8/2022
Meet: Sisseton Meet 7
Level: Level2: Age: Squad: Session: SubTeam: ﬁ'\,
Place Team Sub Team A Pl1 uB Pl 2 BB PI3 FX Pl4  Total
1 Britton JV 31.550 1 18.400 1 26.300 1 28.850 1 105.100
2 Sisseton JV 22.200 2 13.200 2 13.550 3 24750 2 73700
3 Wahpeton JV 21.900 3 10.350 3 16.400 2 19.450 3 68.100
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Winner Sheet
1/8/2022

Meet: Sisseton JV/V Meet

Level: Level2: Age: Squad: Session:

Event; All Events & AA

www.Score-Master.com

SubTeam:

| Vault

|Place Ave Score AA Total Name

1 8.250 27.550  Taryn Kraft

|2 7.800 23.550  Avalon Dinger
7.750 24.350  Marley Sundin
7.750 23.200  Kaylie Moses
7.750 12700  Ava Teveldal
7.500 24150  Ayrison Bartz
7.500 21.550  Cristal Lopez
7.400 25450  Corinne Bosse

19 7.250 23.300  Rhegan Hutcherson

10 7.200 11.350  Kyra Nilson

11-T  6.900 25450 Gemma Street

f-’\( T 6.900 21.600 Sidney Gilbertson

Uneven Parallel Bars

'Place Ave Score AA Total Name

1 5.450 27.550  Taryn Kraft
2-T 4,950 24150  Ayrison Bartz
;T 4950 12.700  Ava Teveldal
4 4.650 25450 Gemma Street
5 4.200 25.450  Corinne Bosse
6 4.150 11.350  Kyra Nilson

7 4100 21550 Cristal Lopez
8 3.800 24.350  Marley Sundin
9 3.750 23.200 Kaylie Moses
10 3.700 23.550  Avalon Dinger
11 3.450 23.300  Rhegan Hutcherson

12 3.150 21.600  Sidney Gilbertson

i Balance Beam
Place Ave Score AA Total Name
1-T 7.300 25.450 Gemma Street

www.Score-Master.com

Num Level Age Team

5 Britton JV

23 Britton JV

27 Britton JV
273 Wahpeton JV
3 Britton JV
178 Sisseton JV
191 Sisseton JV
9 Britton JV
255 Wahpeton JV
167 Sisseton JV
145 Milbank JV
256 Wahpeton JV

Num Level Age Team

5 Britton JV
178 Sisseton JV
3 Britton JV
145 Milbank JV

9 Britton JV
167 Sisseton JV
191 Sisseton JV
27 Britton JV
273 Wahpeton JV
23 Britton JV
255 Wahpeton JV
256 Wahpeton JV

Num Level Age Team
145 Milbank JV
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Winner Sheet
1/8/2022

Meet: Sisseton JV/V Meet

Level: Level2: Age: Squad:

Event: All Events & AA
T-T 7.300 14,650  Abigail Lee
13 6.950 25.450  Corinne Bosse
4 6.350 27.550 Taryn Kraft
5 6.300 23.300  Rhegan Hutcherson
Ls 5.700 24.350  Marley Sundin
7 5.600 23.550  Avalon Dinger
8 5.100 23.200 Kaylie Moses
9 5.000 21.600 Sidney Gilbertson
10 4.950 24150  Ayrison Bartz
11 4.700 21.550  Cristal Lopez
112 3.900 9.750 Jordan lverson

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name
11 7.500 27.550  Taryn Kraft
2 7.350 14650  Abigail Lee
3 7.100 24.350  Marley Sundin
|4-T 6.900 25.450  Corinne Bosse
4T 6.900 6.900  Alexis Ceroll
‘is 6.750 24150  Ayrison Bartz
i?—T 6.600 25450  Gemma Street
n-T  6.600 23.200  Kaylie Moses
19 6.550 21.600 Sidney Gilbertson
110 6.450 23.550  Avalon Dinger
{11 6.300 23.300  Rhegan Hutcherson
12 5.850 9.750 Jordan lverson
13 5.250 21.550  Cristal Lopez

Place AA Total HiSc

1 27550  8.250
2T 25450  7.400
9T 25450  7.300
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All Around
Name

Taryn Kraft
Corinne Bosse
Gemma Street

Session:

www.Score-Master.com

SubTeam:
6 Britton JV
9 Britton JV
5 Britton JV
255 Wahpeton JV
27 Britton JV
23 Britton JV
273 Wahpeton JV
256 Wahpeton JV
178 Sisseton JV
191 Sisseton JV
190 Sisseton JV
Num Level Age Team
5 Britton JV
6 Britton JV
27 Britton JV
g Britton JV
172 Sisseton JV
178 Sisseton JV
145 Milbank JV
273 Wahpeton JV
256 Wahpeton JV
23 Britton JV
255 Wahpeton JV
190 Sisseton JV
191 Sisseton JV
Num Level Age Team Vv UB BB FX
5 Britton JV 8.250 5.450 6.350 7.500
9 Britton JV 7.400 4.200 6.850 6.900
145 Milbank JV

6.900 4.650 7.300 6.600
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Winner Sheet
1/8/2022

Meet: Sisseton JV/V Meet

www.Score-Master.com

Level: Level2: Age: Squad: Session. SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
4 24.350 7.750 Marley Sundin 27 Britton JV 7750 3.800 5.700 7.100
j5 24.150 7.500 Ayrison Bartz 178 Sisseton JV  7.500 4.950 4,950 6.750
6 23.550 7.800 Avalon Dinger 23 Britton JV 7.800 3.700 5.600 6.450
7 23.300 7.250 Rhegan Hutchersen 255 Wahpeton JV 7.250 3.450 6.300 6.300
8 23.200 7.750 Kaylie Moses 273 Wahpeton JV 7.750 3.750 5.100 6.600 ‘.
:9 21.600 6.900 Sidney Gilbertson 256 Wahpeton JV 6.900 3.150 5.000 6.550
10 21550  7.500  Cristal Lopez 191 Sisseton JV  7.500 4.100 4.700 5.250 |
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